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Miejsce Nr Nazwisko i imię Pilot Klub Samochód Klasa SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 Czas Kara Różnica

  Klasyfikacja Generalna  

1 1 Brzoskowski Piotr evo9 6 2:57.59 2:57.62 2:55.45 2:54.62 2:54.35 14:39.63

2 8 Warlich Adam Agnieszka Szofer A.Wielkopolski BMW M3 5 3:01.86 3:00.40 2:57.80 2:59.41 2:59.61 14:59.08 19.45

3 41 Bielecki Krzysztof Liwia Bielecka A.Wielkopolski Honda Civic 3 3:05.96 3:00.66 3:00.73 3:00.01 2:56.02 15:03.38 23.75

4 5 Sikora Łukasz Subaru 6 3:02.56 3:04.00 2:58.92 3:00.45 2:59.18 15:05.11 25.48

5 35 Szwargot Sławomir A.Wielkopolski Honda Civic 3 3:03.99 3:04.82 2:59.58 2:59.81 2:58.16 15:06.36 26.73

6 61 Schmidt Oscar BMW 318 IS 5 3:04.27 3:02.81 3:00.41 3:02.46 3:00.46 15:10.41 30.78

7 11 Kolasiński Michał A.Wielkopolski Honda Civic 4 3:05.76 3:04.34 3:00.99 2:59.43 3:00.36 15:10.88 31.25

8 13 Dąbkiewicz Krzysztof Honda Civic 4 3:04.78 3:03.72 3:02.29 3:02.13 3:02.62 15:15.54 35.91

9 37 Kleczewski Bartosz Honda Civic 3 3:08.20 3:04.29 3:03.08 3:02.16 3:01.23 15:18.96 39.33

10 7 Kałmuczak Piotr A.Wielkopolski BMW 323i 5 3:06.66 3:04.80 3:03.42 3:03.36 3:02.31 15:20.55 40.92

11 33 Kolasiński Marcin Szymon Wojtczak A.Wielkopolski Honda CRX 3 3:06.84 3:06.46 3:02.35 3:02.46 3:02.48 15:20.59 40.96

12 39 Kuros Dawid Honda Civic HRT 3 3:05.12 3:05.45 3:07.84 3:04.50 3:03.51 15:26.42 46.79

13 26 Potorski Grzegorz Renault Clio 4 3:08.84 3:06.55 3:04.48 3:05.58 3:10.83 15:36.28 56.65

14 9 Wociński Artur A.Wielkopolski BMW E36 328 5 3:05.96 3:06.13 3:06.30 3:12.51 3:05.65 15:36.55 56.92

15 62 Tomaszewski Marek Alfa Romeo 156 5 3:08.39 3:09.19 3:09.52 3:08.66 3:08.26 15:44.02 1:04.39

16 22 Ziaja Krzysztof BMW E36 318is 4 3:09.19 3:08.36 3:15.15 3:06.97 3:06.93 15:46.60 1:06.97

17 29 Olejniczak Maciej Tomasz Podgórecki Honda CIVIC 3 3:13.11 3:12.27 3:08.32 3:08.88 3:05.79 15:48.37 1:08.74

18 30 Balcerak Adam Honda CRX 3 3:13.29 3:16.23 3:07.50 3:05.96 3:06.29 15:49.27 1:09.64

19 34 Dziurleja Mateusz Honda civic 3 3:11.34 3:11.96 3:10.41 3:09.41 3:09.30 15:52.42 1:12.79

20 16 Sobkowiak Jakub A.Wielkopolski BMW E30 4 3:18.21 3:10.12 3:09.67 3:10.43 3:09.13 15:57.56 1:17.93

21 2 Tarazewicz Jacek Jacek Tarazewicz Rajdowy Gorzów subaru impreza 6 3:16.14 3:11.19 3:12.30 3:09.41 3:09.89 15:58.93 1:19.30

22 10 Szymkowiak Bartosz BMW e36 328 5 3:19.30 3:17.07 3:09.55 3:09.67 3:09.38 16:04.97 1:25.34

23 21 Ptasiński Marcin Marcin Ptasiński Reanault Clio Sport 4 3:16.80 3:15.01 3:16.63 3:12.39 3:13.40 16:14.23 1:34.60

24 20 Stroiwąs Krzysztof A.Wielkopolski CLIO SPORT 4 3:11.94 3:52.34 3:04.09 3:04.42 3:02.15 16:14.94 30.00 1:35.31

25 43 Balcerak Zbigniew Honda CRX 3 3:25.25 3:14.32 3:17.85 3:10.80 3:09.58 16:17.80 1:38.17

26 12 Mencel Krzysztof A.Wielkopolski BMW e36 IS 4 3:19.32 3:17.70 3:16.43 3:14.72 3:13.51 16:21.68 1:42.05

27 23 Grabański Wojciech BMW E36 318ti 4 3:19.82 3:17.27 3:19.48 3:15.11 3:16.80 16:28.48 1:48.85

28 38 Michałowski Mateusz Honda CRX 3 3:23.80 3:16.64 3:19.49 3:19.76 3:17.24 16:36.93 1:57.30

29 28 Krzymicka Justyna Justyna Krzymicka A.Wielkopolski Renault Clio Sport 4 3:24.59 3:20.46 3:19.23 3:20.02 3:16.72 16:41.02 2:01.39

30 3 Pająk Filip A.Wielkopolski impreza sti 6 3:25.81 3:22.27 3:18.80 3:17.28 3:17.07 16:41.23 2:01.60

31 27 Wyrębiak Łukasz Seat Ibiza 4 3:21.39 3:19.57 3:24.35 3:19.49 3:17.08 16:41.88 2:02.25

32 44 Grabarczyk Robert Ford Fiesta ST 3 3:22.93 3:22.00 3:20.63 3:19.16 3:19.21 16:43.93 2:04.30

33 32 Rumiński Jarosław Sławomir Rumiński VW Lupo 3 3:24.90 3:22.71 3:20.17 3:20.76 3:19.10 16:47.64 2:08.01

34 45 Rumiński Sławomir VW LUPO GTI 3 3:27.32 3:23.11 3:20.79 3:19.54 3:20.44 16:51.20 2:11.57



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Kryterium SuperOES 2018 / Tor "Poznań"

IV Runda

Wyniki oficjalne

Pomiar czasu - Chronotec / +48 609020020 / biuro@chronotec.plPomiar czasu - Chronotec / +48 609020020 / biuro@chronotec.plVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09.2Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09.2

07.04.2018  /  Poznań 07.04.2018 do 16:04  /  Strona 2/8
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35 60 Sierszulski Piotr Honda Civic 3 3:24.29 3:21.79 3:22.25 3:21.23 3:21.70 16:51.26 2:11.63

36 14 Kołpak Karol A.Wielkopolski BMW 318 IS 4 3:26.16 3:23.89 3:21.47 3:21.80 3:21.68 16:55.00 2:15.37

37 25 Kałos Marcin Marcin Kałos Rajdowy Gorzów Peugeot 206 4 3:27.40 3:24.60 3:20.46 3:22.98 3:22.13 16:57.57 2:17.94

38 17 Klejnocki Adrian Seat Ibiza GTI 4 3:28.01 3:24.30 3:22.71 3:23.76 3:21.68 17:00.46 2:20.83

39 6 Kryński Michał BMW E30 325ix 6 3:28.53 3:29.31 3:24.01 3:21.36 3:19.28 17:02.49 2:22.86

40 58 Szablewski Jakub A.Wielkopolski Kia Picanto 2 3:26.04 3:28.92 3:25.23 3:23.23 3:22.22 17:05.64 2:26.01

41 50 Józefiak Łukasz Fiat Seicento 2 3:27.90 3:24.11 3:23.82 3:25.26 3:25.58 17:06.67 2:27.04

42 24 Urbański Arkadiusz A.Wielkopolski BMW e36 IS 4 3:30.03 3:23.39 3:25.74 3:24.35 3:24.57 17:08.08 2:28.45

43 59 Baszyński Mariusz Subaru 6 3:31.31 3:27.42 3:26.74 3:23.37 3:20.61 17:09.45 2:29.82

44 40 Madajczak Marcin Daniel Flis Renault Twingo RS 3 3:35.83 3:29.69 3:32.15 3:19.31 3:19.63 17:16.61 2:36.98

45 51 Doliński Jarosław A.Wielkopolski Citroen Saxo VTS 2 3:27.57 3:27.15 3:27.42 3:28.59 3:25.94 17:16.67 2:37.04

46 18 Majchrzak Mariusz A Gorzowski Ford Puma 4 3:31.63 3:28.82 3:26.71 3:26.10 3:24.07 17:17.33 2:37.70

47 48 Michalski Mateusz Honda Civic 2 3:30.37 3:27.49 3:28.81 3:25.82 3:26.18 17:18.67 2:39.04

48 46 Żak Adam Michał Żak A.Wielkopolski Honda Civic 2 3:32.12 3:31.46 3:28.54 3:26.38 3:27.30 17:25.80 2:46.17

49 31 Kopczyk Ryszard Ford Fiesta ST 3 3:36.80 3:29.93 3:27.70 3:28.30 3:28.44 17:31.17 2:51.54

50 54 Śmiglak Marek A.Wielkopolski Fiat Seicento 1 3:32.54 3:31.36 3:30.28 3:33.24 3:29.47 17:36.89 2:57.26

51 36 Kuster-Kałmuczak Kamila A.Wielkopolski Honda Civic 3 3:36.27 3:31.44 3:31.12 3:29.95 3:31.30 17:40.08 3:00.45

52 42 Lisak Paulina Adam Misiorny A.Wielkopolski Honda Civic 3 3:38.73 3:33.09 3:31.04 3:30.63 3:30.95 17:44.44 3:04.81

53 53 Fogt Mikołaj A.Wielkopolski Citroen Saxo 1 3:40.98 3:34.59 3:33.75 3:32.31 3:31.02 17:52.65 3:13.02

54 19 Soliński Przemysław Krzysztof Półrolniczak A.Wielkopolski BMW E36 318ti 4 3:44.16 3:40.63 3:39.39 3:40.54 3:36.96 18:21.68 3:42.05

55 56 Kubiak Jan FIAT RC-SC 1 3:45.02 3:48.10 3:38.96 3:38.43 3:37.46 18:27.97 3:48.34

56 52 Żak Michał Adam Żak Honda Civic 2 3:47.48 3:48.09 3:46.41 3:41.13 3:40.24 18:43.35 4:03.72

57 57 de Ville Przemysław Jakub Pietruszyński Citroen Saxo 1 3:50.36 3:46.56 3:44.44 3:42.91 3:40.10 18:44.37 4:04.74

58 55 Horbaczewski Mirosław A.Wielkopolski Fiat Seicento 1 3:49.50 3:47.80 3:48.73 3:44.43 3:49.43 18:59.89 4:20.26

59 49 Gielniak Michał Opel Corsa 2 3:57.36 3:54.70 3:53.80 3:53.56 3:49.33 19:28.75 4:49.12
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Miejsce Nr Nazwisko i imię Pilot Klub Samochód Klasa SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 Czas Kara Różnica

  Klasa 1  

1 54 Śmiglak Marek A.Wielkopolski Fiat Seicento 1 3:32.54 3:31.36 3:30.28 3:33.24 3:29.47 17:36.89

2 53 Fogt Mikołaj A.Wielkopolski Citroen Saxo 1 3:40.98 3:34.59 3:33.75 3:32.31 3:31.02 17:52.65 15.76

3 56 Kubiak Jan FIAT RC-SC 1 3:45.02 3:48.10 3:38.96 3:38.43 3:37.46 18:27.97 51.08

4 57 de Ville Przemysław Jakub Pietruszyński Citroen Saxo 1 3:50.36 3:46.56 3:44.44 3:42.91 3:40.10 18:44.37 1:07.48

5 55 Horbaczewski Mirosław A.Wielkopolski Fiat Seicento 1 3:49.50 3:47.80 3:48.73 3:44.43 3:49.43 18:59.89 1:23.00
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Miejsce Nr Nazwisko i imię Pilot Klub Samochód Klasa SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 Czas Kara Różnica

  Klasa 2  

1 58 Szablewski Jakub A.Wielkopolski Kia Picanto 2 3:26.04 3:28.92 3:25.23 3:23.23 3:22.22 17:05.64

2 50 Józefiak Łukasz Fiat Seicento 2 3:27.90 3:24.11 3:23.82 3:25.26 3:25.58 17:06.67 1.03

3 51 Doliński Jarosław A.Wielkopolski Citroen Saxo VTS 2 3:27.57 3:27.15 3:27.42 3:28.59 3:25.94 17:16.67 11.03

4 48 Michalski Mateusz Honda Civic 2 3:30.37 3:27.49 3:28.81 3:25.82 3:26.18 17:18.67 13.03

5 46 Żak Adam Michał Żak A.Wielkopolski Honda Civic 2 3:32.12 3:31.46 3:28.54 3:26.38 3:27.30 17:25.80 20.16

6 52 Żak Michał Adam Żak Honda Civic 2 3:47.48 3:48.09 3:46.41 3:41.13 3:40.24 18:43.35 1:37.71

7 49 Gielniak Michał Opel Corsa 2 3:57.36 3:54.70 3:53.80 3:53.56 3:49.33 19:28.75 2:23.11
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Miejsce Nr Nazwisko i imię Pilot Klub Samochód Klasa SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 Czas Kara Różnica

  Klasa 3  

1 41 Bielecki Krzysztof Liwia Bielecka A.Wielkopolski Honda Civic 3 3:05.96 3:00.66 3:00.73 3:00.01 2:56.02 15:03.38

2 35 Szwargot Sławomir A.Wielkopolski Honda Civic 3 3:03.99 3:04.82 2:59.58 2:59.81 2:58.16 15:06.36 2.98

3 37 Kleczewski Bartosz Honda Civic 3 3:08.20 3:04.29 3:03.08 3:02.16 3:01.23 15:18.96 15.58

4 33 Kolasiński Marcin Szymon Wojtczak A.Wielkopolski Honda CRX 3 3:06.84 3:06.46 3:02.35 3:02.46 3:02.48 15:20.59 17.21

5 39 Kuros Dawid Honda Civic HRT 3 3:05.12 3:05.45 3:07.84 3:04.50 3:03.51 15:26.42 23.04

6 29 Olejniczak Maciej Tomasz Podgórecki Honda CIVIC 3 3:13.11 3:12.27 3:08.32 3:08.88 3:05.79 15:48.37 44.99

7 30 Balcerak Adam Honda CRX 3 3:13.29 3:16.23 3:07.50 3:05.96 3:06.29 15:49.27 45.89

8 34 Dziurleja Mateusz Honda civic 3 3:11.34 3:11.96 3:10.41 3:09.41 3:09.30 15:52.42 49.04

9 43 Balcerak Zbigniew Honda CRX 3 3:25.25 3:14.32 3:17.85 3:10.80 3:09.58 16:17.80 1:14.42

10 38 Michałowski Mateusz Honda CRX 3 3:23.80 3:16.64 3:19.49 3:19.76 3:17.24 16:36.93 1:33.55

11 44 Grabarczyk Robert Ford Fiesta ST 3 3:22.93 3:22.00 3:20.63 3:19.16 3:19.21 16:43.93 1:40.55

12 32 Rumiński Jarosław Sławomir Rumiński VW Lupo 3 3:24.90 3:22.71 3:20.17 3:20.76 3:19.10 16:47.64 1:44.26

13 45 Rumiński Sławomir VW LUPO GTI 3 3:27.32 3:23.11 3:20.79 3:19.54 3:20.44 16:51.20 1:47.82

14 60 Sierszulski Piotr Honda Civic 3 3:24.29 3:21.79 3:22.25 3:21.23 3:21.70 16:51.26 1:47.88

15 40 Madajczak Marcin Daniel Flis Renault Twingo RS 3 3:35.83 3:29.69 3:32.15 3:19.31 3:19.63 17:16.61 2:13.23

16 31 Kopczyk Ryszard Ford Fiesta ST 3 3:36.80 3:29.93 3:27.70 3:28.30 3:28.44 17:31.17 2:27.79

17 36 Kuster-Kałmuczak Kamila A.Wielkopolski Honda Civic 3 3:36.27 3:31.44 3:31.12 3:29.95 3:31.30 17:40.08 2:36.70

18 42 Lisak Paulina Adam Misiorny A.Wielkopolski Honda Civic 3 3:38.73 3:33.09 3:31.04 3:30.63 3:30.95 17:44.44 2:41.06
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Miejsce Nr Nazwisko i imię Pilot Klub Samochód Klasa SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 Czas Kara Różnica

  Klasa 4  

1 11 Kolasiński Michał A.Wielkopolski Honda Civic 4 3:05.76 3:04.34 3:00.99 2:59.43 3:00.36 15:10.88

2 13 Dąbkiewicz Krzysztof Honda Civic 4 3:04.78 3:03.72 3:02.29 3:02.13 3:02.62 15:15.54 4.66

3 26 Potorski Grzegorz Renault Clio 4 3:08.84 3:06.55 3:04.48 3:05.58 3:10.83 15:36.28 25.40

4 22 Ziaja Krzysztof BMW E36 318is 4 3:09.19 3:08.36 3:15.15 3:06.97 3:06.93 15:46.60 35.72

5 16 Sobkowiak Jakub A.Wielkopolski BMW E30 4 3:18.21 3:10.12 3:09.67 3:10.43 3:09.13 15:57.56 46.68

6 21 Ptasiński Marcin Marcin Ptasiński Reanault Clio Sport 4 3:16.80 3:15.01 3:16.63 3:12.39 3:13.40 16:14.23 1:03.35

7 20 Stroiwąs Krzysztof A.Wielkopolski CLIO SPORT 4 3:11.94 3:52.34 3:04.09 3:04.42 3:02.15 16:14.94 30.00 1:04.06

8 12 Mencel Krzysztof A.Wielkopolski BMW e36 IS 4 3:19.32 3:17.70 3:16.43 3:14.72 3:13.51 16:21.68 1:10.80

9 23 Grabański Wojciech BMW E36 318ti 4 3:19.82 3:17.27 3:19.48 3:15.11 3:16.80 16:28.48 1:17.60

10 28 Krzymicka Justyna Justyna Krzymicka A.Wielkopolski Renault Clio Sport 4 3:24.59 3:20.46 3:19.23 3:20.02 3:16.72 16:41.02 1:30.14

11 27 Wyrębiak Łukasz Seat Ibiza 4 3:21.39 3:19.57 3:24.35 3:19.49 3:17.08 16:41.88 1:31.00

12 14 Kołpak Karol A.Wielkopolski BMW 318 IS 4 3:26.16 3:23.89 3:21.47 3:21.80 3:21.68 16:55.00 1:44.12

13 25 Kałos Marcin Marcin Kałos Rajdowy Gorzów Peugeot 206 4 3:27.40 3:24.60 3:20.46 3:22.98 3:22.13 16:57.57 1:46.69

14 17 Klejnocki Adrian Seat Ibiza GTI 4 3:28.01 3:24.30 3:22.71 3:23.76 3:21.68 17:00.46 1:49.58

15 24 Urbański Arkadiusz A.Wielkopolski BMW e36 IS 4 3:30.03 3:23.39 3:25.74 3:24.35 3:24.57 17:08.08 1:57.20

16 18 Majchrzak Mariusz A Gorzowski Ford Puma 4 3:31.63 3:28.82 3:26.71 3:26.10 3:24.07 17:17.33 2:06.45

17 19 Soliński Przemysław Krzysztof Półrolniczak A.Wielkopolski BMW E36 318ti 4 3:44.16 3:40.63 3:39.39 3:40.54 3:36.96 18:21.68 3:10.80
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  Klasa 5  

1 8 Warlich Adam Agnieszka Szofer A.Wielkopolski BMW M3 5 3:01.86 3:00.40 2:57.80 2:59.41 2:59.61 14:59.08

2 61 Schmidt Oscar BMW 318 IS 5 3:04.27 3:02.81 3:00.41 3:02.46 3:00.46 15:10.41 11.33

3 7 Kałmuczak Piotr A.Wielkopolski BMW 323i 5 3:06.66 3:04.80 3:03.42 3:03.36 3:02.31 15:20.55 21.47

4 9 Wociński Artur A.Wielkopolski BMW E36 328 5 3:05.96 3:06.13 3:06.30 3:12.51 3:05.65 15:36.55 37.47

5 62 Tomaszewski Marek Alfa Romeo 156 5 3:08.39 3:09.19 3:09.52 3:08.66 3:08.26 15:44.02 44.94

6 10 Szymkowiak Bartosz BMW e36 328 5 3:19.30 3:17.07 3:09.55 3:09.67 3:09.38 16:04.97 1:05.89
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Miejsce Nr Nazwisko i imię Pilot Klub Samochód Klasa SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 Czas Kara Różnica

  Klasa 6  

1 1 Brzoskowski Piotr evo9 6 2:57.59 2:57.62 2:55.45 2:54.62 2:54.35 14:39.63

2 5 Sikora Łukasz Subaru 6 3:02.56 3:04.00 2:58.92 3:00.45 2:59.18 15:05.11 25.48

3 2 Tarazewicz Jacek Jacek Tarazewicz Rajdowy Gorzów subaru impreza 6 3:16.14 3:11.19 3:12.30 3:09.41 3:09.89 15:58.93 1:19.30

4 3 Pająk Filip A.Wielkopolski impreza sti 6 3:25.81 3:22.27 3:18.80 3:17.28 3:17.07 16:41.23 2:01.60

5 6 Kryński Michał BMW E30 325ix 6 3:28.53 3:29.31 3:24.01 3:21.36 3:19.28 17:02.49 2:22.86

6 59 Baszyński Mariusz Subaru 6 3:31.31 3:27.42 3:26.74 3:23.37 3:20.61 17:09.45 2:29.82


